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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 9 Women, 50m Backstroke 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:02 Results Prelim
Meet Record 30.11 ROLKO, Sarah Luxembourg
National Record 29.46 ROLKO, Sarah SL Prague (CZE) 10.07.2009

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BANKY, Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 32.37 571 A
2. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 33.73 504 A
3. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.17 485 A
4. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 34.22 483 A
5. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 35.40 436 A
6. EASTMAN, Sophia 94 SV09 Voelklingen 35.43 435 A
7. HEILIGER, Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 36.92 385 A
8. KUNEN, Greta 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.57 365 A
9. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 37.79 359 A

10. BRAUN, Anja 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 37.80 358 A
11. SCHUEBEL, Nena Marie 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 38.27 345 B
12. KOENIG, Aurelie 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 38.42 341 B *
13. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 38.50 339 B
14. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 39.20 321 B *
15. DELVERT, Salome 11 Swimming Luxembourg 39.61 311 B
16. HIM, Julia 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 40.34 295 B *
17. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 41.45 272 B
18. PICK, Samira 12 Swimming Club Redange 41.47 271 B
19. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 41.65 268 B
20. BACH, Megane 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith 42.44 253 B
21. SHEHATA, Maya 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 42.60 250 C *
22. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 44.27 223 C
23. TJAN, Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 44.44 220 C
24. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.39 194 C *
25. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 48.21 172 C *

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS WEINANDY, Charlotte 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 33.73 504 A
2. HEILIGER, Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 36.92 385 A
3. SCHUEBEL, Nena Marie 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 38.27 345 B
4. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 39.20 321 B *

DNS WEINANDY, Charlotte 09 SSG Saar Max Ritter

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. KUNEN, Greta 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.57 365 A
2. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 37.79 359 A
3. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 38.50 339 B
4. DELVERT, Salome 11 Swimming Luxembourg 39.61 311 B
5. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 41.45 272 B
6. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 41.65 268 B
7. SHEHATA, Maya 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 42.60 250 C *
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 9, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. BRAUN, Anja 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 37.80 358 A
2. PICK, Samira 12 Swimming Club Redange 41.47 271 B
3. BACH, Megane 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith 42.44 253 B
4. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 44.27 223 C
5. TJAN, Charlotte Marie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 44.44 220 C
6. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.39 194 C *
7. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 48.21 172 C *

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club


